
Lifting cylindrical brush head (97153696)  -> 81-60-1993 akt-Stand

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com

Page 1 of 2



Lifting cylindrical brush head (97153696)  -> 81-60-1993 akt-Stand

Pos. Part-No. Material-No. Description Measurement DIN/ISO
Serial No.
begin

Serial No. end valid from valid until Remarks Qty.
U
i

1 01370110 92023332 lifting element 24V 1200N 200mm 1 P

2 00051510 12040051 Hex. Nut M8-8 A2G DIN 985 2 P

3 00042900 12332029 Washer 8,4-140HV-St A3G DIN 9021 2 P

4 01370980 90663303 rope assurance 2 P

5 01377480 96167580 recruitment guide 1 P

6 01078040 13328851 Bolt B12h11x75-St A3G DIN 1444 1 P

7 00744820 13851043 Cotter pin 3,2 A2G DIN 11024 1 P

8 01141510 12332185 Washer 8,4-Polyamid 6.6 nat. DIN 9021 2 P

9 00504590 11032901 Hex.bolt M8x120-8.8 A2G DIN 931 1 P

10 01271700 90544701 Bushing 1 P

11 00025300 11032554 Hex.bolt M12x120-8.8 A3G DIN 931 1 P

12 00156720 12318036 Washer 13-140HV-St A3G DIN 433 2 P

13 01102770 14898019 Approach disk 12,5x26x1,5-POM 2 P

14 01072930 14895296 Slide bearing bush GFM-1214-17 3 P

15 01375510 92042282 tension spring 1 P

16 00051490 12040077 Hex. Nut M12-6 A3G DIN 985 1 P

17 01371040 11702115 screw M8x25-St Duo-Taptite
DIN
7500-D

3 P

18 01135600 14896825 Slide bearing bush MSM-0814-10 2 P

19 01375460 92035401 retaining washer 1 P

20 01377610 92022615 proof lever 1 P

21 97160923 Sensor support
Not available! Pos. has sub-assemblies!
Please take double click on pos.no.!

22 97156285 lifting rope
Not available! Pos. has sub-assemblies!
Please take double click on pos.no.!

23 00521270 90293044 Roller 2 P

24 01372810 90693748 pipe 1 P

25 00053150 11032281 Hex.bolt M8x110-8.8 A2G DIN 931 1 P

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com

Page 2 of 2


